1232.8 SMTStructural Consultancy Work

Gate Complex
 6,164.00 5.0001.1

Total  6,164.00

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  6,164.00

Grand Total  6,164.00

ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

999900  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 6,164.00

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR  ONLY

Remarks:

1.PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS TO HO (HEAD OFFICE) ADDRESS ONLY.

2. MAKE SEPARATE BILL FOR EACH PURCHASE ORDER. STRICTLY. MENTION PO NUMBER

BRANCHES       -      PUNJAB       I      HARYANA      I       MAHARASHTRA       I       BIHAR       I       TELANGANA       I       UTTARPRADESH